ILease Number Twps & Rge,
W-011051 28N « 113W
W-0231772 28N = 113W
W-014052 28N - 113W
W-0231773 28N - 113W
W-0125391 28N - 113W
W-0231774 28N - 113W

Section

Description

2

5

2

Lots d 3 m

SEE, NESWL

lots 5,6, S2NEX, NEISEZ
QMWQ.%W 2} X

Sz5Ez, NWZSEZ

SESSW:

Lots 7, 8

s, N3swi
SiSWx

Lots 5, 6

SWEL, N3SEZ

SiSEZ

Total
Acreage

77.33

356,07

160,00

40,00

79.89

Hoo.oo

80.00

78.15

160,00

80.00

Subject to
Prod. Payment

A, B

Remarks

473 in Kmv Reservoir and
"P" Sand Reservoir, 1003
in all other zones

473 in Kmv Reservoir and
"pt Sand Reservoir, 100%
in all other zones

473 in Kmv Reservoir, 100%
in all other zones

LT3k
100%

L75%
1008
L75%
100%

n7%%
100

n Hu:
all

"npu

ajl

npu

all

n w:
all

Sand Reservoir,
other zones

Sand Reservoir,
other zones
Sand Reservoir,

other zones

Sand Reservoir,
other zones




